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Moore County GIS Disclaime r
All th e information containe d on th is me d ia is pre pare d  for th e inve ntory of re al prope rty
found w ith in Moore  County.  All d ata is compile d  from re cord e d  d e e d s, plats, and  oth e r 
public re cord s and  d ata.  U se rs of th is data are  h e re by notifie d  th at th e  afore me ntione d  
public primary information sources sh ould  be consulte d  for ve rification of th e  information.
All information containe d  h e re in was cre ate d for th e  County’s inte rnal use .  MOORE 
COU NTY, ITS OFFICIALS, AGENTS AND EMPLOYEES MAKE NO WARRANTY AS 
TO THE CORRECTNESS OR ACCU RACY OF THE INFORMATION SET FORTH ON 
THIS MEDIA WHETHER EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, IN FACT OR IN LAW, INCLU DING 
WITHOU T LIMITATION THE IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY AND 
FITNESS FOR A PARTICU LAR U SE.  Any re sale  of th is data is strictly proh ibite d  in 
accord ance w ith  North  Carolina Ge ne ral Statute s 132-10.
Grid  is base d  on North  Carolina State  Plane  Coord inate System NAD83 (fe e t).
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